

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: MACMA.No.36 of 2017

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2	04.03.2022	<u>Dr.KMR,J</u> None appeared for the appellant. Post on 25.03.2022. HS <u>Dr. KMR,J</u>	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

