

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

M.A.C.M.A.No.36 OF 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	05.02.2024	<u>AVRB,J:</u> Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.1 and 3. List the matter after six (6) weeks. <u>AVRB,J</u> MH	